
To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

50 ML Alcohol Shooters

$3.991984 Johnnie Walker Red 

$2.49Bailey’s Original Irish Cream 

$1.79Captain Morgan Original 

$1.7999 Proof Schnapps  
Apple, Banana, Black Cherry, Blackberry, Grape,
Mango, Orange, Peach, Pineapple, Watermelon

J&B Scotch $2.99

Platinum 7X $1.79

Fireball

$1.79

$2.49

El Toro Gold 

$3.99Crown Royal

$1.79Early Times

$1.79Skol Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka $1.79

Tanqueray Dry Gin $2.99

Titos Vodka $2.49

Johnnie Walker Red

375 ML Liquor

Coconut, Pineapple, Strawberry

Parrot Bay

Fireball $9.99

$17.99Crown Royal

Early Times $7.99

Gordon’s Dry Gin

Hartley Brandy

Hennessy VS

$7.99

$7.99

$26.99

$12.99Captain Morgan Original 

$16.99Jack Daniels Black 

$17.99

Wine

Apothic Red Blend $14.99

Barefoot Pinot Grigio $14.99

$1.79

$26.99Casamigos Tequila Blanco 

$16.99

$16.99

Margaritaville Tequila Gold 

Milagro Tequila Resposado 

Milagro Tequila Silver 

$8.99

$10.99

$6.99

Platinum 7X Vodka

Skol Vodka

Seagram’s 7

Smirnoff Vodka

Tito’s Vodka

$8.99

$12.99

$6.99

Vodka

Tequila

Whiskey

Gin, Rum, Cognac and Brandy



To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

Beers and Seltzers 24oz Cans

$3.49

$3.99
Modelo Chelada
Chelada, Chelada Mango, Chelada Limon

Miller  
Miller Genuine Draft, High Life, Miller Lite

$3.99
Twisted Tea
Variety, Original 

$3.99Victoria Beer Vicky

$3.99
White Claw
Black Cherry, Mango, Grapefruit

Ice House $2.99

Michelob Ultra $3.49

Corona Extra

$3.49

$3.99

Coors Light

$3.49Bud Light

$3.49Budweiser

$3.49Modelo

Pabst Blue Ribbon $3.49

Pacifico $3.99

Steal Reserve $2.99
Tecate $3.49

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

6-Pack of Beers

Miller Lite

Corona Extra

Modelo

Stella

$13.99

$15.99

$15.99

12-Pack of Beers

Bud Light

Budweiser

Busch Light
Busch

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Milller Lite

Modelo

Pacifico

Twisted Tea

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$19.99

$19.99

Stella $19.99

18-Pack and 30-Pack of Beers

Bud Light $24.99

Budweiser $24.99
Natural Ice

$22.99Natural Light



Pepsi / Diet Pepsi

Aquafina $1.77

$2.71

Pepsi 2-Liter

Mountain Dew 2-Liter $4.50

$4.50

Mountain Dew Can

$2.71

$2.00 Energy Drinks

Soft Drinks, Juice & Water Sports Drinks

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

$4.60

$3.66Gatorade Gatorlyte
Strawberry Kiwi, Watermelon, Glacier
Freeze, Cherry Lime

Gatorade 
Fruit Punch, Cool Blue, Lemon Lime

Mountain Dew
Original, Baja Blast, Code Red,
Voo Dew, Major Melon

$2.19
Coca Cola
Original, Diet, Zero, Fanta & Sprite

$2.28Mexican Coca Cola

Rockstar Sugar-Free $1.00

$3.50
Celsius
Peach Vibe, Mango Passionfruit,
Arctic Vibe, Kiwi Strawberry

$2.94Monster Energy

Tropicana Juice 
Orange, Cranberry Cocktail

$3.50

SmartWater $2.12

$2.19

$2.19

Minute-Maid Lemonade

Minute-Maid Orange Juice

$14.50
Coca Cola 12-Pack
Original, Diet

$4.50Starbucks Frappuccino
Mocha, Vanilla

Dunkin’ Iced Coffee $3.62

Coffee Drinks



$1.99
Cheddar French Fries & Hot French Fries

Andy Capp's

$2.69Funyuns Onion Rings 

$2.69
Smartfood White Cheddar 
Popcorn 

$2.69Cheetos Popcorn Flamin' Hot 

$2.69-2.99
Chile & Lime

Sabritones Puffed Snacks  

Cool Ranch, Spicy Nacho, Spicy Sweet Chili,
Flamin' Hot Limon, Chile Limon & Nacho Cheese

Doritos 
$2.69

Crunchy Cheese, Flamin' Hot, 
Flamin' Hot Limon Flavored, Cheddar Jalapeno,
Fritos Twists (Honey BBQ, Original, Flamin’ Hot

Cheetos 
$2.69

$2.69Limon, Sour Cream & Onion, Honey Barbecue,
Barbecue & Adobadas 

Lay's Potato Chips

$5.99Ruffles Cheddar & Sour Cream 

Tostitos Scoops $7.29

$2.99Chicharrones 
Fried Pork Original & Hot'N Spicy 

$2.69Chester's Fries 
Corn Snacks Flamin' Hot

$2.69Sabritas Turbos Flamas

Munchos Potato Crisps $2.99

$3.59
Bold Party Blend, Cheddar, & Traditional

Chex Mix 

$3.39Doritos Nachos Can, Doritos Cool Ranch Can,
Cheetos Can, Cheetos Flamin' Hot Can

Frito Lay 

Cheddar Jack, Extra Cheesy, Extra Toasty, Duoz
Cheddar Parmesan, Grab Bag, Grooves Cheddar
Ranch, Original, Snap’d Double Cheese, White
Cheddar

Cheez-Itz

$2.19-4.29

$1.49-3.99Cracker Cheddar Cheese, Pepperoni Pizza,
Pretzel Cheddar Cheese, Pretzels Pizzeria

Combos 

$5.69
Rye Chip Garlic, Snack Mix Original, Spicy Italian

Gardetto's

Jalapeno, Sea Salt & Vinegar

Kettle Chips  $2.59

$2.09-3.59BBQ, Cheddar Cheese, Chips Original, Pizza,
Salt & Vinegar, Sour Cream & Onion

Pringles 

$3.39
Nacho Cheese, Original, Ranch

Bugles 

Chips & Snacks

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 



Airheads Soft Filled Bites                                         $3.69

Airheads Xtreme Sourfuls                                        $3.79

Haribo Gummy Candies                                  $2.69-4.79                                  

Juicy Drop Pops                                              $2.49–2.79

Laffy Taffy Ropes                                                     $0.69

Swedish Fish                                                             $4.19

Trolli Crawlers                                                  $3.09–6.79

Twizzlers                                                                  $3.29                                                                 

Jolly Rancher Gummies & Hard Candy                    $3.29

Sour Patch Kids, Peach & Watermelon            $4.19–5.29
 
Sour Punch Bites                                              $3.69–5.97

Starburst All Pink, Gummies Sours                $2.19–3.29  
& Original                                    

Lifesavers Gummies                                                 $3.29
                                             
Mike & Ike Original Fruits                                         $3.69                                      

Marshmallows                                                          $3.59                                                              
     
Nerds Clusters                                                $2.59–4.29

Skittles Gummies & Skittles Original               $2.99–3.29

Gummy Candies Chocolate Candies

KitKat Bar                                     $2.99

Snickers                                       $2.99

KitKat Minis Bag                           $6.09

Hershey Milk/Almond Bar            $2.99

Twix                                             $2.99

Peanut M&M’s                     $2.99–7.69

Reese’s Pieces Cups/Bars   $2.19–5.89

Baby Bottle Pops                        $2.49 

Charms Blow Pops                      $0.69 

Charms Super Blow Pop             $0.79 

Push Pops                            $1.29–2.49

5 Gum                                         $2.19 

Ice Breakers Gum                       $4.79 

Ice Breakers Mints                       $2.79 

Extra Gum                                   $1.79

Lollipops

Gum

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 



To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

Canned Items / Micro-meals

$3.09-3.99Beefaroni, Ravioli Beef, Spaghetti & Meatballs
Chef Boyardee 

$3.49Corn Kernel, Green Beans, Peas Sweet

Del Monte

Kraft Mac & Cheese & Velveeta Shells Original
Mac & Cheese $3.59–6.59

$2.49Hormel Compleats 
Roast Beef & Potato, Turkey & Dressing, SPAM 

Mandarin Oranges, Sliced Peaches
Dole $2.59

$1.99-2.49
Shrimp, Chow Mein Chicken, Chow Mein Teriyaki Beef, Beef, Chicken, Spicy/Hot Sesame
Shrimp

Nissin Cup Noodles

$3.59-6.59
Beef & Chicken
Top Ramen

Tuna Water Chunk Lite $2.19

$3.19–5.29
Campbell's Soup
Chicken Noodle, Cream of Chicken, Cream of Mushroom, Tomato, Chili

$5.75Turkey Sandwich

$1.50Pizza Puff Pepperoni

Hot & Spicy Pickles $1.50

$5.75 Western Style Omelet Wrap

White Castle Cheeseburger Sliders $5.50

$4.50Egg & Cheese Sausage Sandwich

Meatball Sub $7.99

$1.50
Pepperoni Pizza

Hot Pockets 



To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

$1.49Nutri Grain Apple
Cinnamon 

Cap'n Crunch Treat Bar 
Peanut Butter 

$1.79

$2.79Special K Meal Bar 
Chocolate Peanut Butter 

$2.69
Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch Bar  

Meal Bars

Baking & Breakfast

$4.59Salt & Pepper Shaker 

$4.59Morton Salt

$2.09-2.79Rice Krispies Treats (Big Bar Original, Double
Chocolate Chunk, Dunk'd Chocolaty

Rice Krispies Treats 

PopTarts
Blueberry, Brown Sugar Cinnamon, Cherry, 
Frosted Strawberry, S’mores

$1.99

$7.69Apple Jacks, Froot Loops, Frosted Flakes

Kellogg's Cereal 

GW Sugar $4.39

$4.39 Gold Medal Flour All Purpose 

Bomb Burrito $5.50



Personal Care & Hygiene 

$8.39Pampers Baby Changing Kit 

$5.79Gillette Shave Kit 

$1.49Irish Spring Deodorant Soap 

(ENZ, Fire/Ice, Her Pleasure, Pleasure
Pack, Ultra Ribbed)

Trojan Condoms 
$3.79-4.49

Dove Body Wash $7.39

Visine $8.39
$3.59First-Aid Kit 

$6.59
Always Ultra Thin Pads 
w/ Wings 

$9.69Playtex Sport Tampons

$2.49Nail Clippers 

$6.49Tampax Tampon 

Hand Wipes $2.89

$3.99Degree Women’s Deodorant 

$5.79Old Spice Deodorant 

Head & Shoulders 2-in-1 $5.19

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

Household Essentials

$2.09Kitchen Garbage Bags

$1.99Daisy Paper Towels 

$1.99Coffee Filters

Sponges $2.09

$2.09Arm & Hammer Baking Soda 

$2.19Dawn Dish Ultra Liquid 

$2.69Gain Detergent Original 

Daisy Bath Tissue Soft 
2-Ply (4 Pack)

$3.00



Condiments & Sauces

$2.59–5.39
Ketchup, Mustard, Relish Sweet, Vinegar White 
Heinz

$5.49Hershey Chocolate Syrup Squeeze 

$4.19Hidden Valley Dressing Ranch 

$3.99Smucker’s Jelly Grape Squeeze 

JIF Peanut Butter $4.39

$4.09KRAFT Italian Dressing 

BBQ Sauce $3.99

Honey $4.09

Miracle Whip $6.59

Franks Hot Sauce $3.59

Tabasco Pepper Sauce $2.89

Pace Sauce Picante Medium $4.69

Tostitos Chunky Salsa Medium $4.09

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 

Coffee & Creamer

$5.69–7.69Folgers Coffee
Classic Roast, Colombian, Instant Classic Roast

$3.89–7.29Nestle CoffeeMate Creamer 
Classic Roast, Colombian, Instant Classic Roast



Nasal Spray $7.39

Allergy Relief $5.49

Allergy

$2.69Excedrin Migraine Relief 

Pepcid $7.29-8.29

Motrin $2.89

Rubbing Alcohol $5.39

Noodz Caplets $2.49

$2.59-4.29Tylenol 

$2.29-3.29Tums

$3.89-4.49Pepto Bismol

$3.09-3.99Advil 

Pain Relief

Cold & Flu

$4.29-6.09Headache Relief/Cold and Flu 

$4.89Mucinex 

$2.79Emergen-C

Alka Seltzer Cold/Flu Tabs $3.99

Vick’s Dayquil $6.29

Vick’s Nyquil $4.49

Halls Cough Drops $2.39

To Place an Order CALL (847) 234-1789 


